


Computer and Information Sciences

e.gelenbe@imperial.ac.uk



For other titles published in this series, go to

Lecture Notes in Electrical Engineering

www.springer.com/series/7818

Volume 62

e.gelenbe@imperial.ac.uk

http://www.springer.com/series/7818


Editors

Erol Gelenbe • Ricardo Lent • Georgia Sakellari
Ahmet Sacan • Hakki Toroslu • Adnan Yazici

Computer and Information

Symposium on Computer and Information 
Proceedings of the 25th International

Sciences

Sciences

e.gelenbe@imperial.ac.uk



Springer Dordrecht Heidelberg London New York  
 
Library of Congress Control Number: 
 

 

 
Printed on acid-free paper 
 
Springer is part of Springer Science+Business Media (www.springer.com)  

of being entered and executed on a computer system, for exclusive use by the purchaser of the work. 

© Springer Science+Business Media B.V. 2010 

Editors

Imperial College
EEE Dept.
Exhibition Road 
SW72BT London 
United Kingdom
e.gelenbe@imperial.ac.uk

r.lent@imperial.ac.uk

Dr. Ricardo Lent
Imperial College
EEE Dept.
South Kensington Campus

SW72AZ London 
United Kingdom

Dr. Georgia Sakellari
Imperial College
EEE Dept.
South Kensington Campus

SW72AZ London 
United Kingdom
g.sakellari@imperial.ac.uk

Dr. Ahmet Sacan
Drexel University
School of Biomedical Eng., Sci. 
and Heal
Bossone 702, 3120 Market Street 

USA
ahmet.sacan@drexel.edu

Prof. Hakki Toroslu
Middle East Technical University
Dept. of Computer Engineering
06531 Ankara 
Turkey
toroslu@ceng.metu.edu.tr

Fac. Engineering
Dept. Computer Engineering
06531 Ankara 
Turkey
yazici@ceng.metu.edu.tr

Middle East Technical University - METU

ISSN 1876-1100   e-ISSN 1876-1119
ISBN 978-90-481-9793-4   e-ISBN 978-90-481-9794-1 
DOI 10.1007/978-90-481-9794-1 

No part of this work may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system, or transmitted in any form or by 
any means, electronic, mechanical, photocopying, microfilming, recording or otherwise, without written 
permission from the Publisher, with the exception of any material supplied specifically for the purpose 

19104 Philadelphia Pennsylvania
Exhibition Road 

Exhibition Road 

Prof. Erol Gelenbe

Prof. Adnan Yazici

Cover design: SPI Publisher Services

2010935926

e.gelenbe@imperial.ac.uk

mailto:gelenbe@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:lent@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:sakellari@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:sacan@drexel.edu
mailto:toroslu@ceng.metu.edu.tr
mailto:yazici@ceng.metu.edu.tr
http://www.springer.com

